
 
 

Cleveland Heights High School 
 12th Grade Courses 2025-2026 

                                         TENTATIVE COURSE SELECTION SHEET 
                       
                       *indicates a semester course                                                         
 

ENGLISH MATH     SCIENCE 
 

1000504 
1010509 

 4010510* 
 4010511* 
 
 
 1000505* 
1000506* 
1000512* 

 1000513*​
 

 

 
English 4  
AP Literature & Composition 
*CCP College Composition I 
*CCP College Composition II 
 
Elective: 
*Creative Writing 
*Public Speaking 
*Theatre Arts Residency 1 
*Theatre Arts Residency 2 
 
 
 

 
 

  1000305 
  1010306 
  1000306 
  1000304 
  1010308 

 
 

  1000303 
  1010303 
1000304 
1010308 

 
 

  1000303 
  1010303 
1000306 
1010308 

 

IF YOU COMPLETED ALG 2 OR ALG 

2 HONORS 

Pre-Calculus 
Honors Pre-Calculus 
Quantitative Reasoning 
Statistics & Probability 
AP Statistics (rec. only) 
IF YOU COMPLETED 

QUANTITATIVE REASONING 

Algebra 2 
Algebra 2 Honors 
Statistics & Probability 
AP Stats 
IF YOU COMPLETED STATS AND 

PROBABILITY 

Algebra 2 
Algebra 2 Honors 
Quantitative Reasoning 
AP Stats 
 

      
     1000402 

1010402 
1000403 
1000405 
1010405 
1000406 
1000407 
1010408 
1010409 
1010403 

CCP1000410* 
 
CCP1000412* 

 
Chemistry 
Chemistry Honors 
Environmental Science 
Physics  
Physics Honors 
Forensic Science 
Anatomy & Physiology 
AP Environmental Science 
AP Biology 
AP Chemistry 
*CCP: Neuroscience of Emotions, 
Perspective and Time 
*CCP: Neuroscience of College 
Life: Sleep & Stress  

​ SOCIAL STUDIES WORLD LANGUAGE 
 
 

        1000205* 
      1000206* 

  1000207* 
  1000204* 

      1010207 
   102208CCP* 

 
 

 

 
Elective: 
*Political Philosophy  
*Social Psychology 
*African American Studies 
*Lessons of the Holocaust 
AP Psychology 
*CCP Intro to American Studies 
 

 
1000631 
1000632 
1000633 

       1000601 
1000602 
1010602 
1010603 

       1000611 
1000612 

 

 
American Sign Language I 
American Sign Language II 
American Sign Language III 
Chinese 1 
Chinese 2 
Chinese 2 Honors 
Chinese 3 Honors 
French 1 
French 2 

 
   1010612 

1010613 
1010654 

   1000621 
   1000622 

1010622 
1000623 
1010623 

   1010624 
 

 
French 2 Honors 
French 3 Honors 
French 4 Honors 
Spanish 1 
Spanish 2 
Spanish 2 Honors 
Spanish 3 
Spanish 3 Honors 
AP Spanish Lang 4 



 
 
12th Grade Course Selection Sheet 
 

 
ART 

 
MUSIC 

   
    1000711 

1000712 
1010713 
1000721 
1000722 
1010723 
1000731 
1000732 
1010733 
1000741 
1000742 
1010743 
1010744 

 
Ceramic/Crafts 1 
Ceramic/Crafts 2 
Ceramic/Crafts 3 Honors 
Metals/Jewelry 1 
Metals/Jewelry 2 
Jewelry 3 Honors 
Photography 1 
Photography 2 
Photography 3 Honors 
Studio Art 1 
Studio Art 2 
Studio Art 3 Honors 
AP Studio Art 

 
    1000901 
    1000902 
    1000911 
    1000912 
   
         
    
     1000903 

1000904 
1000913 
1000914 
1000920   
1000915 
1000916 

     

 
Treble Chorus 
Bass Chorus 
Concert Band 
Concert Orchestra 
 
 
*Audition Required* 
Choir  
Singers  
Symphonic Band 
Symphonic Wind 
Philharmonic Strings 
Heights High Symphony 
Jazz Ensemble 
 

 

Career Tech Electives 
 

Other Electives 
 

 
   1000120 
 1000121* 

   1000130 
   1000131 
   1000132 
   1000133 

 

 
Fashion and Design 
*Child Development 
Intro to Engineering Design 
Digital Electronics 
Principles of Engineering 
Computer Integrated Manufacturing 

 
 

 
 

 
   1000104 
 1010144 

 
AVID 4 
AP Computer Science 
Discoveries 

 
 *indicates a semester course 
 
 



 
 
 

 
12

th
 Grade Career Tech Course Offerings  

ONLY FOR STUDENTS WHO HAVE TAKEN A CTE COURSE IN  

THEIR JUNIOR YEAR  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Audio Engineering (2 periods) 
 
Automotive Technology (3 periods) 
 
Business Management Technology (2 periods) 
 
Clinical Health Careers (3 periods) 
 
Construction Tech (3 periods @ Maple Heights) 
 
Cosmetology (3 periods) 
 
Criminal Justice/Law Enforcement (3 periods @ Maple) 
 
Culinary Arts & Hospitality Management (3 periods  
@ Warrensville) 

 
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Digital Video Production (2 periods) 
 
Engineering Tech- Project Lead The Way (2 periods) 
 
FireFighting (5 periods @ Warrensville) 
 
Graphic Imaging (3 periods @ Warrensville) 
 
Marketing Management (2 periods) 
 
Media Arts (3 periods @ Maple Heights) 
 
Pharmacy Technician (3 periods) 
 
Sports Medicine/Exercise Science (2 periods) 
 
Teacher Academy (3 periods @ Maple Heights) 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
SCHEDULING WORKSHEET 

 
RETURN TO YOUR ENGLISH TEACHER 

 
Name _____________________________________________​ ​ English Teacher/Class Period _________________________________________ 
 
Based on the information from the program planning guide and conversations with your parents, teachers and school counselor, list the courses you would like 
to take next school year. Some students may be identified for an academic support class. 
 
​ 1. English ​ ​ ​ ​ ________________________________________________________​  
 
​ 2. Math                     ​ ​  ​  ________________________________________________________ 
 
​ 3. Science/Elective​ ​ ​ _________________________________________________________ 
 
​ 4. Social Studies/Elective​ ​ _________________________________________________________ 
​  
​ 5.  Elective Choice         ​            _________________________________________________________ 
 
​ 6.  Elective Choice ​ ​ ​ __________________________________________________________ 
 
​ 7.  Elective Choice ​ ​ ​ __________________________________________________________ 
 
​ 8.  Lunch 
 
* Please check to see if your elective is a semester or year long course. If it is a semester course, you need to indicate two semester elective courses. 
* Remember your HEALTH, PE AND FINANCIAL LITERACY as you are choosing your classes 
 
      Please choose 2 Alternative Electives. Please check to see if your elective is a semester or year long course. Again, if it is a semester course, you need to 

indicate two semester elective courses. 
 
      Alternative Elective(s) _______________________________________________ 
 
      Alternative Elective(s) _______________________________________________ 


	Cleveland Heights High School 

